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678 COMMERCIAL 1,189 03/21/1996

HX Base Yr

833 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 14 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 09 09

5200 04 5,894 135.4329 105.64 622,642 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5208

BAS 5,208 100 5,208 319,100

CAN 910 30 273 16,727

CAN 1,160 30 348 21,323

FST 130 50 65 3,983

7,408 5,894 361,132

BAS= W12 CAN= N35 FST= N5 W26 S5 E26$ W26 S35 E26$ W38 S108
E23 CAN= S8 E13 N8 E22 N108 W8 S96  D4 L4  W9  D2 L2 W11 S6
W1$ E1 N6 E11  R2 U2  E9  R4 U4  N96$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 420.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 630

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 22,048.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1996 1996 3 100 19,843

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

5 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

26,973

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 00 142.00 401.00 55,321.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 138,302


